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Women / JR / All
Session: 1W

Num Name
Gym

AARank

* Gabrielle Gladieux5
High Point

9.700 9.475 9.5259.725 38.425
2 2 1 5 1 

1 

* Madison Ulrich17
Southeastern

9.450 9.450 9.5509.700 38.150
12 3 2 2T 2 

2 

* Ava Piedrahita12
Hill's

9.525 9.625 9.5009.125 37.775
6T 1 15T 6T 3 

3 

* Jamison Sears14
World Class

9.550 9.300 9.3259.550 37.725
4T 5 6T 10 4 

4 

* Daisha-Marie Cannon2
WCC

9.500 9.200 9.4009.575 37.675
9T 7T 5 9 5 

5 

* Zoe Miller11
WCC

9.725 8.900 9.4759.550 37.650
1 14 6T 8 6 

6 

* Brooklyn Rowray13
Chow's

9.600 9.200 9.5509.050 37.400
3 7T 17 2T 7 

7 

* Makenna Smith15
Gold Cup

8.975 9.125 9.6509.625 37.375
18 11 3T 1 8 

8 

* Zoe Middleton10
First State

9.550 9.150 9.5009.125 37.325
4T 9T 15T 6T 9 

9 

* Amani Herring6
North Stars

9.400 8.875 9.5509.450 37.275
14 15 10T 2T 10 

10 

* Amber Lowe18
Everest

9.500 9.150 8.9759.625 37.250
9T 9T 3T 16 11 

11 

* Kylie Eaquinto3
All American

9.350 9.325 9.2259.325 37.225
15 4 14 12 12 

12 

* Lily Bruce1
WCC

9.525 9.225 8.9259.400 37.075
6T 6 13 17 13 

13 

* Natalie Martin9
Buckeye

9.525 8.725 9.1509.425 36.825
6T 17 12 14 14 

14 

* Mackenzie Estep4
Auburn

9.325 8.850 9.0009.550 36.725
16 16 6T 15 15 

15 

* Holly Snyder16
Docksiders

9.425 8.975 9.2008.850 36.450
13 12T 18 13 16 

16 

* Hailey John7
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.975 8.7259.450 36.425
17 12T 10T 18 17 

17 

* CJ Keuneke8
TIGAR

9.500 7.175 9.2509.525 35.450
9T 18 9 11 18 

18 
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